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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 7 Fem., 100m  Braça Open
11/5/2024 - 16:40 Resultats
CIR 1:15.86 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna ESP BARCELONA 23/4/2023
CR 1:16.58 DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 1:18.13 722 722,00
2. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 C.N. Barcelona 1:22.22 679 679,00
3. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 1:30.06 480 480,00
4. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 1:35.09 407 407,00
5. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 GEiEG 1:36.97 470 470,00
6. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:42.02 356 356,00
7. JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam 77 Marnaton 1:51.02 276 276,00
8. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 Club Proam 1:51.31 311 311,00
9. PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71 Club Proam 1:54.34 287 287,00

BX ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi -

20+

1. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 1:30.06 480 480,00

30+

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 1:18.13 722 722,00

35+

1. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 1:35.09 407 407,00

40+

1. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 C.N. Barcelona 1:22.22 679 679,00

45+

1. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:42.02 356 356,00
2. JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam 77 Marnaton 1:51.02 276 276,00

50+

1. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 GEiEG 1:36.97 470 470,00
2. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 Club Proam 1:51.31 311 311,00
3. PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71 Club Proam 1:54.34 287 287,00

65+

BX ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi -

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. DIAGO MIRAVET, Anna 90 C.E. Mediterrani 1:18.13 722 722,00
2. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 C.N. Barcelona 1:22.22 679 679,00
3. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. D'Horta 1:30.06 480 480,00
4. VILA FORTUNY, Marta 72 GEiEG 1:36.97 470 470,00
5. FARO MOLINA, Sandra 87 C.N. Terrassa 1:35.09 407 407,00
6. PORTA MARTÍNEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:42.02 356 356,00
7. FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Maria Isabel 73 Club Proam 1:51.31 311 311,00
8. PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71 Club Proam 1:54.34 287 287,00
9. JUAREZ MURIEL, Miriam 77 Marnaton 1:51.02 276 276,00

BX ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi -


